





### single fare

Reading Station										simplyWokingham & Reading zone												
£1.40	RBH South Wing									simplyReading Zone												
£1.60	£1.60	Maidens/Drewett Close																				
£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	Halls Lane																			
£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	£1.20	Duckett's Farm																		
£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	£1.20	£1.20	Brookers Hill																	
£1.60	£1.60	£1.60	£1.20	£1.20	£1.20	School Green																
£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	£1.70	£1.50	£1.50	£1.30	British Legion			simplyWokingham & Bracknell Zone												
£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	£1.70	£1.50	£1.50	£1.30	Robinson Crusoe															
£2.20	£2.20	£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	£1.70	£1.50	£1.10	Coleshill Farm														
£2.50	£2.50	£2.20	£2.20	£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	£1.50	£1.10	£1.10	St James Road												
£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.20	£2.20	£2.20	£2.20	£1.90	£1.70	£1.50	£1.50	£1.10	Ye Olde Leatherne Bottel										
£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.20	£1.90	£1.60	£1.60	£1.50	£1.10	Broad St, Wokingham									



### day return fare

Reading Station										simplyWokingham & Reading zone											
day	RBH South Wing									simplyReading Zone											
day	day	Maidens/Drewett Close																			
day	day	day	Halls Lane																		
day	day	day	£1.70	Duckett's Farm																	
£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£1.70	£1.70	Brookers Hill																
£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	School Green															
£3.20	£3.20	£2.70	£2.70	£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	British Legion			simplyWokingham & Bracknell Zone											
£3.20	£3.20	£2.70	£2.70	£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	Robinson Crusoe														
£3.60	£3.60	£3.20	£3.20	£2.70	£2.70	£1.90	£1.70	Coleshill Farm													
£3.70	£3.70	£3.60	£3.60	£3.20	£3.20	£2.70	£2.70	£1.70	£1.70	St James Road											
£3.70	£3.70	£3.70	£3.60	£3.60	£3.60	£3.20	£2.70	£1.90	£1.90	£1.70	Ye Olde Leatherne Bottel										
£3.70	£3.70	£3.70	£3.70	£3.70	£3.70	£3.60	£3.20	£2.70	£2.70	£2.20	£1.70	Broad St, Wokingham									

There are no return tickets in the simplyReading area - buy an all day ticket for £2.90 instead!

Boost tickets are for customers aged 18 & under or 21 & under if in full-time education at selected colleges and universities.

University of Reading Students of all ages qualify for Boost - you must show your university ID.

ID may be required for proof of age for customers at the upper age range.

#### Tickets for regular travellers (Boost)

	7 days	30 days
simplyReading	£12.00	£45.00
simplyWokingham & Bracknell	£12.00	£45.00
simplyWokingham & Reading	£14.60	£52.00

Unlimited travel within your selected area

Buy online or on our app!



### How to use this fare chart

Find the stop nearest to where you want to get on and the one nearest to where you want to get off. Where the two stops meet, that is your fare.

#### Example (highlighted)

If you are travelling from Robinson Crusoe to The Maidens, your single fare would be £1.70 (£2.70 return)

The simplyReading zone is between Reading Station and Duckett's Farm. We have a flat fare policy within this area, meaning you pay the same fare regardless of how many stops you are travelling - although there are some short-hop fares available.